NPT LED
3W HIGH POWER STAR LED
Copyrights © 2009 Novel Power Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject
to change without notice.
1
ATTENTION: LED IS
AN ELECTROSTATIC
SENSITIVE DEVICE.

and direction lights.
 Edge-lit signs.
NPT LED
3W HIGH POWER STAR LED
Copyrights © 2009 Novel Power Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject
to change without notice.
2
Flux Characteristics (Tj = 25°C ; IF = 680mA)
Note: NPT maintains a tolerance of +/- 4% on flux measurements.
Color
CCT Range
 (K)
Luminous
Flux(lm)
Ordering Code
White 5000~6500 130~160 NPT3W1305065S
White 5000~6500 160~180 NPT3W1605065S
Warm White 2700~3300 120~150 NPT3W1202733S
Warm White 2700~3300 150~170 NPT3W1502733S
Color
Wave Length
 (nm)
Luminous
Flux(lm)
Ordering Code
Red 620~630 60~80 NPT3R0606263S
Yellow 585~595 60~80 NPT3Y0605859S
Blue 460~470 40~50 NPT3B0404647S
Green 520~530 100~120 NPT3G1205253S
NPT LED
3W HIGH POWER STAR LED
Copyrights © 2009 Novel Power Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject
to change without notice.